Agreement Vendor Name Email Dispatch Center VIN/Serial #/Unique ID  Resource Location

1 1202SB2577274 VALKYRIE FIRE LLC charles.reese@valkyriefire.com AZ-SDC 1HTKJIPVM5PH000696  Eagar, AZ

2 1202SB25T7210 NESBITT'S ARIZONA SURFACE SPECIALISTS, INC mar.nesbitt@msn.com AZ-PHC 3FRXF75C58V575662  Mesa, AZ

3 1202SB25T77273 LOOMIS FIRE CONTROL, LLC loomisfire@yahoo.com AZ-PDC 1HTSEADN61H355895  Chino Valley, AZ
4  1202SB25T7300 VULCAN FIRE LLC office@vulcan-fire.com AZ-PHC 1FDOWSHT6KEC13935  GILBERT, AZ

5 1202SB25T7235 SABINO FIRE LLC sabinofire.az@gmail.com AZ-TDC 1HTKJPVMOKH811413  BENSON, AZ

6 1202SB25T7235 SABINO FIRE LLC sabinofire.az@gmail.com NM-SDC 1HTKJPVM4KH811415  BENSON, AZ

7 1202SB25T77273 LOOMIS FIRE CONTROL, LLC loomisfire@yahoo.com AZ-PDC 1HTSEAAROWH526638  Chino Valley, AZ
8 1202SB25T7293 TIMBERLINE FIRE LLC dylansstp@hotmail.com AZ-TDC 1FVBILCB3VH770549  flagstaff, AZ

9 1202SB25T17237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-FDC 1FDOWS5HNOREF89038 TUCSON, AZ

10 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-PDC 1FDOWS5HT1NEE89234 TUCSON, AZ

11 1202SB25T7237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-PDC 1FDOWSHT1PED27817 TUCSON, AZ

12 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com NM-ADC 1FDOWS5HT2PEC89675 TUCSON, AZ

13 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-PHC 1FDOWSHT3NEE89235 TUCSON, AZ

14 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-PHC 1FDOWS5HT4PEC89676 TUCSON, AZ

15 1202SB25T7237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-TDC 1FDOW5HT4PED25849 TUCSON, AZ

16 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-TDC 1FDOWSHT4PED27990 TUCSON, AZ

17 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com NM-ABC 1FDOWS5HT5NEE89236  TUCSON, AZ

18 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com NM-SDC 1FDOWS5HT6PED29806 TUCSON, AZ

19 1202SB25T7237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-FDC 1FDOWSHT7NEE89237 TUCSON, AZ
20 1202SB25T17237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-PDC 1FDOWSHTONEE40962 TUCSON, AZ
21 1202SB25T77237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-FDC 1FDOWS5HT1LED89213 TUCSON, AZ
22 1202SB25T77235 SABINO FIRE LLC sabinofire.az@gmail.com AZ-FDC 1HTKJPVM6KH811416  BENSON, AZ
23 1202SB25T77283 FIREANT LLC sefd806@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1HTSDADN2YH264930 Benson, AZ
24 1202SB25T17237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-TDC 1HTKJPVM2KH811414  Tucson, AZ
25 1202SB25T7314 Vigil, Ryan ryanvigil@yahoo.com NM-ABC 1HTKJPVM2LH229024  ALBUQUERQUE, NM
26 1202SB25T77293 TIMBERLINE FIRE LLC dylansstp@hotmail.com AZ-PDC 1HTSEADR51H365269  Flagstaff, AZ
27 1202SB25T77283 FIREANT LLC sefd806@gmail.com NM-ADC 1HTSDADNOYH257961  Benson, AZ
28 1202SB25T77302 EVAN CHAPMAN Evchapman@gmail.com AZ-FDC 1HTSDADR31H293717 Mt Baldy, CA
29 1202SB25T77297 MILLER FLATS FIRE, LLC millerflatsr3@gmail.com NM-SDC 1HTSDAAN2XH665039  BENSON, AZ
30 1202SB25T77260 NATIONAL WILDLAND FIRE, LLC nationalwildlandfire@gmail.com NM-ABC 1HTSEAANGTH268750  Aztec, NM
31 1202SB25T77260 NATIONAL WILDLAND FIRE, LLC nationalwildlandfire@gmail.com NM-ABC 2FZAAHBVX1AH85423  Aztec, NM
32 1202SB25T77260 NATIONAL WILDLAND FIRE, LLC nationalwildlandfire@gmail.com AZ-FDC 1HTMKAAN86H347018  Aztec,NM
33 1202SB25T77270 LIL ROC N RWILDFIRE SERVICES, LLC lil.roc.n.rwildfire@gmail.com NM-ADC 1HTWBAALX8J686253  CARLSBAD, NM
34 1202SB25T77259 LORAX LOGISTICS LLC loraxlogistics@gmail.com AZ-PDC 1HTSEPPN3PH471000  Flagstaff, AZ
35 1202SB25T77291 RATTLESNAKE RIDGE FIRE SUPPRESSION, INC. rattlesnakeridgefire@outlook.com AZ-FDC 1HTZTDUR2GHA59941  Flagstaff, AZ
36 1202SB25T7372 National Fire LLC nationalfireusa@gmail.com AZ-WDC 1HTSEADN52H559203  Phoenix, AZ
37 1202SB25T7215 ARCADIA FIRE SERVICES LLC andybernard@arcadiafireservicesllc.com AZ-SDC 1HTSDAAN8TH288288 SNOWFLAKE, AZ
38 1202SB25T77227 AMERICAN WILDFIRE SUPPRESSION SERVICES, INC. maisymc@verizon.net NM-ADC 1FDOX5HT4HEB94372  Capitan, NM
39 1202SB25T77227 AMERICAN WILDFIRE SUPPRESSION SERVICES, INC. maisymc@verizon.net NM-ADC 1FDAF57P67EA03061  CAPITAN, NM
40 1202SB25T77315 National Fire LLC nationalfireusa@gmail.com AZ-PDC 1HTWEADN74J020353 PHOENIX, AZ
41 1202SB25T7242 OMAR GONZALEZ chihuahuaengines@gmail.com NM-ADC 3C7WRNFL0JG371786  Ruidoso, NM
42 1202SB25T77229 GLOBAL FLEET & AUTO REPAIR LLC jbruce@globalwildfireequipment.us NM-SDC 1HTSEAAN2XH202623  VEGUITA, NM
43 1202SB25T77229 GLOBAL FLEET & AUTO REPAIR LLC jbruce@globalwildfireequipment.us NM-SDC 1HTSEAARS5RH584829  VEGUITA, NM
44 1202SB25T7315 National Fire LLC nationalfireusa@gmail.com AZ-PDC 1HTWCAZNX6J349226  PHOENIX, AZ
45 1202SB25T7306 DUKE CITY FIRE SUPPRESSION LLC dukecityfiresuppression@gmail.com NM-ABC 1FV6HLAAGSLE93934  Edgewood, NM
46 1202SB25T77221 NORTHERN NEW MEXICO FIRE SUPPRESSION & REHABI NORTHERNNMFIRESUPRESSION@GMAIL.COM NM-ABC 1HTWEAZNO06J215674  las vegas, NM
47 1202SB25T77337 BLACK RANGE ENTERPRISES LLC blackrange160@gmail.com NM-ABC 1FDOWS5HT5EEA20499  WINSTON, NM
48 1202SB25T7316 DAVISSA ENTERPRISES, LLC admin@waterfirefarm.com AZ-PDC 1FV2JLCBOYHA38420  Anthem, AZ
49 1202SB25T7308 BULLHIDE FIRE SERVICES, LLC tomsfirecowl@gmail.com NM-SFC 1HTMMAAL74H606779  fLORISSANT, CO
50 1202SB25T77266 OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC. outbackfirefighting@yahoo.com AZ-PDC 1HTKJPVM4RH501274  Durango, MT

51 1202SB25T7346 BRANDON T BAKKEN bbakken@ttc-cmc.net AZ-PDC 1FDOW5HN6NED54917  Monroe, UT

52 1202SB25T7249 RONALD THALACKER shilohfire@msn.com NM-ADC 1GDP7H1J7T)507861  CARLSBAD, NM
53 1202SB25T7246 FIRE TRAX LLC retoniklaus@yahoo.com NM-SFC 1HTWCADNO03J076624  Lakewood, CO
54 1202SB25T77208 KL FARMS FIRE LLC klfarms.ian@gmail.com NM-ABC 1HTMMAAL34H663254  Benjamin, TX

55 1202SB25T77354 MICHAEL D MARTINEZ wfst316@gmail.com AZ-SDC 1FDUF5HT4KEC98419  SANTAFE, NM
56 1202SB25T7354 MICHAEL D MARTINEZ wfst316@gmail.com NM-TDC 1FDFF6LTBNDA06609  santafe, NM

57 1202SB25T7278 TREASURE VALLEY FIRE LLC nathan@treasurevalleyfire.com AZ-PHC 1HTSDADN6YH264929  Flagstaff, AZ

58 1202SB25T77266 OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC. outbackfirefighting@yahoo.com AZ-PHC 3C7WRNEL1NG416922 Cedar City, UT
59 1202SB25T7266 OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC. outbackfirefighting@yahoo.com AZ-PDC 3C7WRNEL8MG552981 Durango, CO
60 1202SB25T7208 KL FARMS FIRE LLC kifarms.ian@gmail.com NM-ABC 1GDE5SE3968F415987  Benjamin, TX
61 1202SB25T7254 EAGLE RAMOS eaglesengines@yahoo.com NM-ADC 1GDM7H1J6PJ510677  Mescalero, NM

o EngineTyped

1 1202SB2577282 ROC-N-R WILDFIRE SERVICES roc.n.r.wildfire@gmail.com NM-ADC 1HTSJZ7R8MH330364  CARLSBAD, NM
2 1202SB25T7224 Wildland Fire LLC wildlandfirellc@gmail.com AZ-PDC 1HTWEAAN73J050794  Prescott, AZ

3 1202SB25T7204 FIRECO, INC clintmckague@hotmail.com AZ-FDC 3C7WRNFL5RG368605 Mesa, AZ

4  1202SB25T7315 National Fire LLC nationalfireusa@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1FVDC3BS4BHBA9206 PHOENIX, AZ

5 1202SB25T7315 National Fire LLC nationalfireusa@gmail.com AZ-WDC 1FV2HLBA2WH892629  PHOENIX, AZ

6 1202SB25T7346 BRANDON T BAKKEN bbakken@ttc-cmc.net NM-TDC 1FDOWS5HTONEE92365 Cheyenne, WY

7 1202SB25T7346 BRANDON T BAKKEN bbakken@ttc-cmc.net NM-TDC 1FDAF57P55EC19674  Cheyenne, WY

. EngineTypes

1 1202SB2577229 GLOBAL FLEET & AUTO REPAIR LLC jbruce@globalwildfireequipment.us NM-SDC 1HTLFMJN7HHA12419  Veguita, NM

2 1202SB25T7319 TETON RESOURCE MANAGEMENT LLC tetonrmllc@gmail.com AZ-SDC 1FDOWSHTOLEE28695  Wittmann, AZ

3 1202SB25T7295 HSH FIRE AND RESCUE LLC hshfireandrescue@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1GDE5SE3968F410787  SURPRISE, AZ

4  1202SB25T7237 J3 CONTRACTING, INC. j3contracting@live.com AZ-PDC 1FDOW4HYXJEB73248 TUCSON, AZ

5 1202SB25T7348 THE SPITZER GROUP LLC vyperfireaz@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1HTSCAAL5VH431105  Scottsdale, AZ

6 1202SB25T7229 GLOBAL FLEET & AUTO REPAIR LLC jbruce@globalwildfireequipment.us AZ-PHC 1FDOX5HT2CEA49016  Casa Grande, AZ
7 1202SB25T77229 GLOBAL FLEET & AUTO REPAIRLLC jbruce@globalwildfireequipment.us AZ-PHC 1FDOX5HT6CED01723  Casa Grande, AZ
8 1202SB25T77229 GLOBAL FLEET & AUTO REPAIR LLC jbruce@globalwildfireequipment.us AZ-PHC 1FDOX5HTOCEB70948  Casa Grande, AZ
9 1202SB25T77314 Vigil, Ryan ryanvigil@yahoo.com NM-ABC 1HTKJPVM2LH229024  ALBUQUERQUE, NM
10 1202SB2577272 PRESCRIPTION PYRO, LLC prescriptionpyro@gmail.com NM-ABC 3C7WRNEL9JG291260  Phoenix, AZ

11 1202SB25T7308 BULLHIDE FIRE SERVICES, LLC tomsfirecowl@gmail.com NM-TDC 3C7WRNEL5JG271393  FLORISSANT, CO
12 1202SB25T7350 PHOENIX WILDLAND LLC phoenixwildlandllc@gmail.com NM-TDC 3C7WRNFL8EG267276  Peyton, CO

13 1202SB25T7349 STONE MOUNTAIN FIRE PROTECTION, LLC lisa@stonemountainfireprotection.com NM-ABC 1FDOWSHT5NEC27975  Lake George, CO
14 1202SB25T7349 STONE MOUNTAIN FIRE PROTECTION, LLC lisa@stonemountainfireprotection.com NM-SFC 1FDOWSHT3JEC40797  Lake George, CO
15 1202SB25T7321 LATHAN/LUERAS ENTERPRISES, LLC lathan.lueras@gmail.com NM-ABC 3D6WD76LX9G547627 TULAROSA, NM

1 1202SB25T7274

VALKYRIE FIRE LLC

charles.reese@valkyriefire.com

AZ-SDC

3C7WRNEL7MG623488

Eagar, AZ
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1202SB25T77273
1202SB25T7273
1202SB25T77357
1202SB25T77298
1202SB25T77219
1202SB25T77298
1202SB25T77357
1202SB25T77295
1202SB25T77293
1202SB25T77293
12025B25T77241
1202SB25T77293
1202SB25T77315
1202SB25T77247
1202SB25T77314
1202SB25T77326
1202SB25T77248
1202SB25T77314
1202SB25T77247
1202SB25T77224
1202SB25T7307
1202SB25T77293
1202SB25T77315
12025B25T77311
1202SB25T7106
1202SB25T77315
1202SB25T77253
12025B25T7313
1202SB25T77265
1202SB25T77265
1202SB25T77265
1202SB25T77284
1202SB25T77284
1202SB25T77340
1202SB25T77315
12025B25T77313
1202SB25T77272
1202SB25T7305
1202SB25T17277
12025B25T17237
1202SB25T77341
1202SB25T77341
12025B25T77341
12025B25T77212
1202SB25T77212
1202SB25T77212
1202SB25T17237
1202SB25T77316
1202SB25T77206
1202SB25T77307
1202SB25T77352
1202SB25T77352
1202SB25T7230
1202SB25T77204
1202SB25T77351
1202SB25T77258
1202SB25T77266
1202SB25T77258
1202SB25T77304
1202SB25T77321
1202SB25T77321
1202SB25T77324
1202SB25T77314
1202SB25T7309
1202SB25T77238
1202SB25T77289
1202SB25T77301
1202SB25T7306
1202SB25T7346
1202SB25T77221
1202SB25T7254
1202SB25T7339
1202SB25T7346
1202SB25T77346
12025B25T77281
1202SB25T77288
1202SB25T77318
1202SB25T77318
12025B25T77318
1202SB25T7254
1202SB25T77321
1202SB25T77246
1202SB25T77249
1202SB25T7354
1202SB25T7354
1202SB25T77246
1202SB25T77246
1202SB25T77266
1202SB25T77278

LOOMIS FIRE CONTROL, LLC
LOOMIS FIRE CONTROL, LLC

G AND S PRECISION LLC

ALL TERRAIN FIRE SUPPORT INC
ROGUE BASIN FIRE SERVICE LLC
ALL TERRAIN FIRE SUPPORT INC

G AND S PRECISION LLC

HSH FIRE AND RESCUE LLC
TIMBERLINE FIRE LLC

TIMBERLINE FIRE LLC

TIMBER RIDGE FIRE LLC
TIMBERLINE FIRE LLC

National Fire LLC

GREY WILDLAND INC

Vigil, Ryan

SWFS WATER LLC

SUPERSKI WILDLAND FIRE PROTECTION LLC
Vigil, Ryan

GREY WILDLAND INC

Wildland Fire LLC

DDCUESLLC

TIMBERLINE FIRE LLC

National Fire LLC

MOORE'S QUALITY EARTHMOVING, INC.
310 DUST CONTROL LLC

National Fire LLC

RIM COUNTRY WOODWORXLLC
BOWERS WFSLLC

Western Fire Resources, LLC
Western Fire Resources, LLC
Western Fire Resources, LLC

FIRE WORKS LLC

FIRE WORKS LLC

Southwest Fire & Fuels LLC
National Fire LLC

BOWERS WFSLLC

PRESCRIPTION PYRO, LLC

DB JET ENTERPRISES, LLC.

TOM FERY FARM, INC.

J3 CONTRACTING, INC.

IDAHO TRAILBLAZERS LLC

IDAHO TRAILBLAZERS LLC

IDAHO TRAILBLAZERS LLC

L & AWILDFIRE LLC

L & AWILDFIRE LLC

L & AWILDFIRE LLC

J3 CONTRACTING, INC.

DAVISSA ENTERPRISES, LLC
REDRIDGE FIRECO LLC
DDCUESLLC

ARCHER MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES LLC
ARCHER MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES LLC
Dragoon Fire and Medical LLC
FIRECO, INC

FORD FIRE LLC

ALLEN FIRE LLC

OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC.
ALLEN FIRE LLC

Glacier Fire, LLC

LATHAN/LUERAS ENTERPRISES, LLC
LATHAN/LUERAS ENTERPRISES, LLC
TALBOTT ENTERPRISES LLC

Vigil, Ryan

STAXFACTORLLC

ROCK CREEK WILDFIRE LLC
Kristina Derry

TRUMEN BOB

DUKE CITY FIRE SUPPRESSION LLC
BRANDON T BAKKEN

NORTHERN NEW MEXICO FIRE SUPPRESSION & REHABI NORTHERNNMFIRESUPRESSION@GMAIL.COM

EAGLE RAMOS

PINO ONE, LLC

BRANDON T BAKKEN
BRANDON T BAKKEN

FRANCO REFORESTATION INC
LOS SANTOS FIRE LLC
BALI-SON, LLC

BALI-SON, LLC

BALI-SON, LLC

EAGLE RAMOS
LATHAN/LUERAS ENTERPRISES, LLC
FIRE TRAXLLC

RONALD THALACKER
MICHAEL D MARTINEZ
MICHAEL D MARTINEZ

FIRE TRAXLLC

FIRE TRAXLLC

OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC.
TREASURE VALLEY FIRE LLC

loomisfire@yahoo.com
loomisfire@yahoo.com
Felecia.wigman@gmail.com
steveatwcfire@gmail.com
roguebasinfire@gmail.com
steveatwcfire@gmail.com
Felecia.wigman@gmail.com
hshfireandrescue@gmail.com
dylansstp@hotmail.com
dylansstp@hotmail.com
jdtodd999@gmail.com
dylansstp@hotmail.com
nationalfireusa@gmail.com
jennifer@greywildland.com
ryanvigil@yahoo.com
swfswater@outlook.com
superskiwildland@gmail.com
ryanvigil@yahoo.com
jennifer@greywildland.com
wildlandfirellc@gmail.com
spenser@ddcues.com
dylansstp@hotmail.com
nationalfireusa@gmail.com
mge97@yahoo.com
office@310dustcontrol.com
nationalfireusa@gmail.com
PAYSONFIREWOOD@YAHOO.COM
bowerswfs62@gmail.com
admin@westernfirellc.com
admin@westernfirellc.com
admin@westernfirellc.com
SHANNONHALSEY@YMAIL.COM
SHANNONHALSEY@YMAIL.COM
lehongva82@gmail.com
nationalfireusa@gmail.com
bowerswfs62@gmail.com
prescriptionpyro@gmail.com
dbjet@msn.com
tom@myfirecrew.com
j3contracting@live.com
curtiscolozzi@gmail.com
curtiscolozzi@gmail.com
curtiscolozzi@gmail.com
lawildfire@yahoo.com
lawildfire@yahoo.com
lawildfire@yahoo.com
j3contracting@live.com
admin@waterfirefarm.com
redridgefire@yahoo.com
spenser@ddcues.com
archermtn@gmail.com
archermtn@gmail.com
dragoonfire.az@gmail.com
clintmckague@hotmail.com
fordfirellc@gmail.com
allenfirellc@gmail.com
outbackfirefighting@yahoo.com
allenfirellc@gmail.com
goodgd@charter.net
lathan.lueras@gmail.com
lathan.lueras@gmail.com

talbottenterprises.trucking@gmail.com

ryanvigil@yahoo.com
staxfactorllc@gmail.com
Rmitch33@hotmail.com
cohoforestry@gmail.com
shima@matisp.net
dukecityfiresuppression@gmail.com
bbakken@ttc-cmc.net

eaglesengines@yahoo.com
darinppino@gmail.com
bbakken@ttc-cmc.net
bbakken@ttc-cmc.net
francoforestry@hotmail.com
grayracicot@gmail.com
bali.son.llc@gmail.com
bali.son.llc@gmail.com
bali.son.llc@gmail.com
eaglesengines@yahoo.com
lathan.lueras@gmail.com
retoniklaus@yahoo.com
shilohfire@msn.com
wfst316@gmail.com
wfst316@gmail.com
retoniklaus@yahoo.com
retoniklaus@yahoo.com
outbackfirefighting@yahoo.com
nathan@treasurevalleyfire.com

AZ-PDC
AZ-PDC
AZ-PDC
AZ-PHC
AZ-PDC
AZ-PHC
AZ-PDC
AZ-PHC
AZ-TDC
AZ-TDC
AZ-PHC
AZ-TDC
AZ-PDC
NM-SDC
NM-SFC
AZ-SDC
NM-SDC
NM-SFC
AZ-TDC
AZ-PDC
AZ-WDC
AZ-TDC
AZ-PHC
NM-SFC
NM-SDC
NM-SDC
AZ-FDC
NM-TDC
NM-SFC
NM-SFC
NM-SFC
AZ-WDC
AZ-WDC
AZ-FDC
AZ-SDC
NM-TDC
NM-SDC
AZ-WDC
AZ-PHC
AZ-PDC
AZ-PHC
AZ-SDC
AZ-SDC
AZ-FDC
NM-TDC
NM-SFC
NM-SDC
AZ-PDC
NM-ABC
AZ-SDC
AZ-FDC
AZ-FDC
NM-SDC
AZ-FDC
NM-ADC
NM-ABC
NM-ABC
NM-ABC
AZ-SDC
NM-ADC
NM-ADC
AZ-SDC
NM-SFC
AZ-TDC
AZ-SDC
AZ-WDC
NM-ADC
NM-ABC
AZ-PDC
NM-ABC
NM-ADC
NM-ADC
NM-TDC
NM-TDC
NM-ABC
NM-SFC
NM-ABC
NM-ABC
NM-ABC
NM-ADC
NM-ADC
AZ-FDC
NM-ADC
NM-TDC
NM-ADC
NM-SFC
NM-TDC
AZ-PDC
AZ-FDC

1FDOW5HT3GEC46687
1FDOWSHT7FEA90233
3F6WK78L69G519994
1FDAW57R98ED28094
1FT8X3DT8GEC99903
1FDAX57R38EA66859
1FDAX57P13EC66131
3D7MS48C25G818887
1FDAX57F23EB02667
1FDXX47P73EC28813
1FDOWSHT5KEE12250
1FDAWS57R48EB07048
3C7WRNFL2MG586266
JL6BSE1AXHK004930
1FDOWS5HT6REC32690
1FDXW47P06EC25209
1FDOW5HTOCED20657
3C7WRNEL1GG381575
JL6BSE1A5CK002835
1GBG5E3938F413888
1FDOW5HTOBEB20861
1FDAWS7F02EA87670
3C7WRNFL5MG662465
1FDAWS7FOXEE77321
1FDOWSHTONED22038
1FDOWS5HT1MED98091
3D6WD78LX9G520344
3D6WD78A08G124517
3C7WRNEL4NG162316
3C7WRNEL6NG162317
3C7WRNEL8NG162318
3C7WRNEL3FG519552
3B6MF36661M249533
1FDOX5HT4BEC26096
1FDOWS5HT2MED89884
3C7WRNELSHG504136
1FD8W3H69CEA08094
3C63RRKL6FG671831
1FDAX57P77EA14325
3C7WRLEJEPG511336
1FDOWSHT3NED76224
1FT8WA4DT2NED91594
1FDOWSHTXHEB96369
1FDOX5HN7NED21824
1FDOX5HNSNED74475
1FDOX5HNXREF11820
3C7WDTCL1CG178959
1FDAWS57P25EA85495
1FDAF57S53EC28635
1FDAW57R78EA13309
3C7WDNFL7CG339922
3D6WU7CL5BG501391
JL6BLE1H34K002974
3C7WRTCL4GG178011
1FTXW43R29EA56813
1FDOX5HTXKEC23655
3C7WRNEL5RG416122
1FDOX5HT7MEC40836
1GCHK33J3YF507535
3C7WRNEL8GG210340
1FDOX5HTXDEAS5857
1FDAX57R49EA34391
1FDAX57P57EB39193
1FDOWS5HNG6NED41596
3C7WRLFL5FG611944
1FDOWSHT7LED95680
1FDOWSHT5HEE09759
3F6WK78A68G350931
1FT8W3DTXREF30807
1FDXW47P56EC37128
1FDOX4HY3EEA11312
1FDAX57P53ED07568
1FT8W3D63HEF51989
1FT8W3DT1HEES7694
1FDXX47P95ED37647
3C7WRNFL5JG406936
1FDAF57F5XEE37303
1FDAF57P76EB59995
1FDXX47P43ED16573
1FDOW4HY7BEA96016
1FDXX47PX3EC20706
1FDAF57F81EB65014
3D7MX48A88G206682
1FDUF5HT4GEB57177
1FDAF57F11EC19625
1FDOWSHTE6MEC12528
1FDOWSHT3HEF22898
3C7WRNELORG416125
3D73Y4CL2BG558071

Chino Valley, AZ
chino valley, AZ
CHINO VALLEY, AZ
Surprise, AZ

Lake Havasu City, AZ
Chandler, AZ
CHINO VALLEY, AZ
SURPRISE, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
flagstaff, AZ
GILBERT, AZ
flagstaff, AZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
Portal, AZ
ALBUQUERUQUE, NM
Scottsdale, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Albuquerque, NM
PORTAL, AZ
Prescott, AZ
Tuscon, AZ
flagstaff, AZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
Canon City, CO
NEW RIVER, AZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
PAYSON, AZ
carson, NM
Canadian, TX
Canadian, TX
Canadian, TX
Quartzite, AZ
quartsite, AZ
Flagstaff, AZ
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
carson, NM
PHOENIX, AZ
Quartzite, AZ
MORRISTOWN, AZ
TUCSON, AZ
Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

Mesa, AZ

SANTA FE, NM
Santa Fe, NM

RIO RANCHO, NM
TUCSON, AZ
Anthem, AZ
Gallup, NM
Tuscon, AZ
Wilcox, AZ
Wilcox, AZ
Tucson, AZ
Mesa, AZ
Roswell, NM
Edgewood, NM
Grand Junction, CO
EDGEWOOD, NM
Gilbert, AZ
TULAROSA, NM
TULAROSA, NM
SCOTTSDALE, AZ
RAINSVILLE, NM
Marana, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Tonopah, NV
MESCALERO, NM
Edgewood, NM
monroe, UT

las vegas, NM
Mescalero, NM
Tularosa, NM
Cheyenne, WY
Cheyenne, WY
Pinehill, NM
Flagstaff, AZ
Albuquerque, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Albugquerque, NM
Mescalero, NM
TULAROSA, NM
Pagosa Springs, CO
Carlsbad, NM
SANTA FE, NM
SANTA FE, NM
Lakewood, CO
Lakewood, CO
Durango, CO
Nephi, UT



91 1202SB25T77208 KL FARMS FIRE LLC klfarms.ian@gmail.com NM-ABC 3D6WD78A08G187598 Benjamin, TX
92 1202SB25T7320 DOUBLE D FIRE PROTECTION LLC doubledfirepro@yahoo.com NM-TDC 3C7WDNEL3CG106430 GLORIETA, NM
93 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROLLLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-SDC 1FDOX5HT6NED14281  NEW RIVER, AZ
94 1202SB25T7334 LATE SUMMERS WILDFIRE, LLC rakeyjake@aol.com AZ-PDC 1FD8W3HT2MEDO08051 Chino Valley, AZ
95 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-WDC 3C7WRNEL1GG179822 NEW RIVER, AZ
96 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROLLLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 3C7WRNFL3JG225057 PHOENIX, AZ
97 1202SB25T7266 OUTBACK FIREFIGHTING, INC. outbackfirefighting@yahoo.com NM-ABC 1FDWX37Y78EB44514  Grand Junction, CO
98 1202SB25T7336 SCHOLL FIRE & FUELS MANAGEMENT, INC. schollfire@gmail.com NM-SFC 1FDWW37YX6ED71969 Elk City, OK
99 1202SB25T77213 IDAHO LAND SERVICES LLC idaholandservicesllc@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1FT8W3BA3RED70545  Phoenix, AZ
100 1202SB2577213 IDAHO LAND SERVICES LLC idaholandservicesllc@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1FT8W3BA4RED67492  Pheonix, AZ
101 1202SB2577213 IDAHO LAND SERVICES LLC idaholandservicesllc@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1FT8W3BA5RED92904  Phoenix, AZ
102 1202SB25T7213 IDAHO LAND SERVICES LLC idaholandservicesllc@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1FT8BW3BA9REC57652  Pheonix, AZ
103 1202SB25T7213 IDAHO LAND SERVICES LLC idaholandservicesllc@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1FT8W3BT6REF21122  Phoen, AZ
. WaterTemder(Support)Typel
1 1202SB25T7279 DANA E LAW sundancefire603@msn.com AZ-TDC 1HTWXAXTX4J092166  Benson, AZ
2 1202SB25T7330 Cornelio Salazar usa.ranch@yahoo.com NM-SFC 2WKPDDCJ4XK956879 Canones, NM
3  1202SB25T77262 Ferdinand F Valencia Jr vdvtruckingandranch@gmail.com NM-SFC 1XP9D29X9HN210438 Chacon, NM
4  1202SB25T7290 D N N ENTERPRISES, INC. dnn61293@qg.com AZ-FDC 00000000000502301 Flagstaff, AZ
5 1202SB25T7355 DIXON ROCK AND MATERIALS LLC jldixon@dixonrockandmaterials.com AZ-PHC 3HTKATKTOGNO020511  Globe, AZ
6 1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-PHC 00000000000018874  SCOTTSDALE, AZ
7 1202SB25T7330 Cornelio Salazar usa.ranch@yahoo.com NM-SFC 3ALHCYD29SDVU3138 CANONES, NM
8 1202SB25T7290 D N N ENTERPRISES, INC. dnn61293@qg.com AZ-FDC 1XKDDR9XXTS724088  FLAGSTAFF, AZ
9 1202SB25T77263 C M CONSTRUCTION, INC caleb@cmconstructaz.com AZ-TDC 3BKBLJOX5JF217393 Benson, AZ
10 1202SB25T7353 TNTWILDLAND FIRE WATER TENDER LLC tntwildland@gmail.com AZ-FDC 1HSHXAHR9AJ280124  Taylor, AZ
11 1202SB25T7214 Diamondback Fire Support LLC diamondbackfire357@gmail.com AZ-PDC 1HTWIJAAT22)037766 Chino Valley, AZ
12 1202SB25T77202 5T WATER LLC marshalltylerl@gmail.com NM-ABC 1XPCDP9X1LD709090 Canyon, TX
13 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROLLLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PDC 1UNST4222AL078333  NEWRIVER, AZ
14 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-WDC 1UNST4224D1114883 New River, AZ
15 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 1U9TK32214P060113  NEWRIVER, AZ
16 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROLLLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-TDC 3004 NEW RIVER, AZ
17 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROLLLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-SDC 4T9TK4223F1121131 New River, AZ
18 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com NM-SDC 3A9R1C2CXC1193004 NEWRIVER, AZ
19 1202SB25T7276 M2 Equipment LLC pgajon@gmail.com NM-SDC 1XPVD0O9XX9D786291  Luna, NM
S WaterTender(SupportiType2
1 1202SB2577225 RLA HOLDINGS, INC. rla100@citlink.net AZ-WDC 1HTSHAAR9XH599922  Show Low, AZ
2 1202SB25T77251 M-W3 SERVICES LLC webermarv326@gmail.com NM-SDC 1XKAD99XXTS731044  Mimbres, NM
3 1202SB25T7269 LONESTAR ENTERPRISES, INC lonestarfire8@gmail.com AZ-PDC 1FVKCYBS7DDBJ1910  Mojave, CA
4  1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-PHC 1FVMCSCV9BDAV0198 PHOENIX, AZ
5 1202SB25T7275 HIDDEN VALLEY FIRE, LLC schonne.gary@hiddenvalleyfire.com AZ-FDC 2HTTGDVT2KC013186  Flagstaff, AZ
6 1202SB25T77211 J & EENTERPRISE, INC. doinlaundry1213@aol.com NM-ABC 2HSFHASR3SC026860 Bosque Farms, NM
7 1202SB25T77268 UPPER VALLEY CONTRACTING, LLC uppervalleycontracting@gmail.com AZ-PDC 1FDYU90X6KVA54249  Prescott Valley, AZ
8 1202SB25T7292 Rockin' Mill Iron LLC harley.bonnell96@gmail.com NM-ADC 1FVHBXAK51HH51353  Glencoe, NM
9 1202SB25T7328 MARK YV CONSTRUCTION, INC markvconstruction@yahoo.com NM-SFC 1M1AWO01Y19N001701 Abiquiu, NM
10 1202SB25T7218 SJSTIVER ENTERPRISES LLC sjstiver234@gmail.com NM-SDC 1XPODB9X0EP178737  Phoenix, AZ
11 1202SB25T7337 BLACK RANGE ENTERPRISES LLC blackrange160@gmail.com NM-SDC 1FTYR90LONVA27443  WINSTON, NM
12 1202SB25T77228 G&NLLC gandnllc@gmail.com AZ-FDC 1XPCD29X1JD262146  Williams, AZ
13 1202SB25T7258 ALLEN FIRE LLC allenfirellc@gmail.com NM-ABC 1FUCMZYB4NP357670 EDGEWOOD, NM
14 1202SB25T7216 BARTOO SAND & GRAVEL INC hbar2sg@gmail.com NM-SDC 1NPAL79X8VD438083 TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES, NM
15 1202SB25T7255 HOLT, GREGORY R woodduck6@att.net AZ-PDC 1FULATCG74PM12491 Santa Clara, UT
16 1202SB25T77244 Home Style Water Tendin', LLC homestyle@taosnet.com NM-TDC 1NKZL40X6NJ132084 Taos, NM
17 1202SB2577244 Home Style Water Tendin', LLC homestyle@taosnet.com NM-TDC 1INKZLP0X2JJ211408 Taos, NM
18 1202SB25T7255 HOLT, GREGORY R woodduck6@att.net AZ-PDC 1FUCMZYBXSP465433  Santa Clara, UT
19 1202SB25T77257 H20 BY D&C ONTHE GO LLC h20bydandc@gmail.com NM-SFC 1XKDD49X6CJ322822  Las Vegas, NM
20 1202SB25T7337 BLACK RANGE ENTERPRISES LLC blackrange160@gmail.com NM-SDC 111111T018868BFKM  Winston, NM
21 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 1FVMC5CV89HAM6758 NEW RIVER, AZ
22 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-TDC 1FVMC5DV2CDBE4676 NEW RIVER, AZ
23 1202SB25T77244 Home Style Water Tendin', LLC homestyle@taosnet.com NM-TDC 1FUPZCYB4GH402085 Taos, NM
24 1202SB25T7216 BARTOO SAND & GRAVEL INC hbar2sg@gmail.com NM-SDC 00002308060NL15F4  TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES, NM
25 1202SB25T77329 MILLER TIMBER SERVICES, INC. heidi@millertimber.com NM-TDC 5KKSBWDR8RPVE8390 Raton, NM
26 1202SB25T77329 MILLER TIMBER SERVICES, INC. heidi@millertimber.com NM-TDC 5KKSBWDRXRPVE8391 Raton, NM
27 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROLLLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 1XPCD49X4HD448060 NEW RIVER, AZ
28 1202SB25T77244 Home Style Water Tendin', LLC homestyle@taosnet.com NM-TDC 1WUBLCSDOEN067721 Taos, NM
29 1202SB2577301 TRUMEN BOB shima@matisp.net NM-ADC 1FVHC3BS5CDBT9927 Mescalero, NM
30 1202SB25T77106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-FDC 1XPCD49X6HD448061  New River, AZ
31 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROLLLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-WDC 2NKMLZ9X46M147252  NEW RIVER, AZ
S WaterTender(SupportiType3
1 1202SB25T7323 GILAVENTURES LLC RGRLEWIS@GMAIL.COM NM-ABC 2NPNHM6X5BM121423 Colorado Springs, CO
2 1202SB25T77225 RLA HOLDINGS, INC. rla100@citlink.net AZ-PHC 1HSSDPCN8RH534012  Show Low, AZ
3 1202SB25T7223 H2GO WATER TRUCKS LLC mikewebbsinbox@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1HTSDAALOWH499387 Mesa, AZ
4  1202SB2577273 LOOMIS FIRE CONTROL, LLC loomisfire@yahoo.com AZ-PDC 1HTEDTAR3LH143364  Chino Valley, AZ
5 1202SB25T7325 LANFORD EXCAVATION, LLC lanfordexcavation@gmail.com NM-SDC 1HTSJZ4R0LH203837 Monticello, NM
6 1202SB25T77317 LJ PACHECO TRUCKING & GRAVEL PRODUCTS LLC crystal@pachecotruckingllc.com NM-TDC 1FV3HFAA9XHA57641  MORA, NM
7 1202SB25T7322 CURRAN EQUIPMENT LLC Curranequipment@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1FVACXDCX4HM91164 Chandler, AZ
8 1202SB25T7201 FRANKLIN-OWENS, DON JESSE jessedgrantcounty@gmail.com NM-SDC 1GDL7D1E1DV519220 ARENASVALLEY, NM
9 1202SB25T77358 WOODLAND FIRE & DISASTER SUPPORT LLC raymondvigild8@gmail.com NM-ABC 1FDXF80E4SVA49579  Belen, NM
10 1202SB25T7327 JT S CONSTRUCTION, INC jtsarizonall@gmail.com AZ-PHC 1GBJ7H1BXXJ103319  Safford, AZ
11 1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-PHC 1HTWCADRO03J048261 SCOTTSDALE, AZ
12 1202SB25T7261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-SDC 1HTWCADR44J020268 SCOTTSDALE, AZ
13 1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-TDC 1HTWCADR63J048264  Scottsdale, AZ
14 1202SB25T7261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-FDC 1HTWCADRS83J048265 PHOENIX, AZ
15 1202SB25T77327 JT S CONSTRUCTION, INC jtsarizonall@gmail.com AZ-TDC 1GBJ7H1B3YJ501621 Safford, AZ
16 1202SB25T7286 W-4 SERVICES LLC wayne@wd4services.com NM-TDC 2FZAAKAK63AK86073  Canadian, TX
17 1202SB25T7279 DANA E LAW sundancefire603@msn.com AZ-TDC 1HTMKAZRO5H168266 Benson, AZ
18 1202SB25T7343 SUMMIT CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC. adolph_montoya@hotmail.com NM-SFC 3FRPF75EX7V518230  RAINSVILLE, NM
19 1202SB25T7330 Cornelio Salazar usa.ranch@yahoo.com NM-SFC 1GBM7C1C66F421884 CANONES, NM
20 1202SB25T7327 JT S CONSTRUCTION, INC jtsarizonall@gmail.com NM-SDC 1GBJ6C1GX7F408176  Virden, NM
21 1202SB25T77327 JT S CONSTRUCTION, INC jtsarizonall@gmail.com AZ-SDC 1GBJ7H1C5XJ104077  Clifton, AZ
22 1202SB25T7338 PONYTAIL EXPRESS ENTERPRISES LLC ponytailexpress2018@gmail.com NM-ABC 1HTZZAAL56)380812 SILVER CITY, NM
23 1202SB25T7983 MARK YV CONSTRUCTION, INC markvconstruction@yahoo.com NM-SFC 1M1AWO01Y19N001701 Abiquiu, NM



24 1202SB25T7314 Vigil, Ryan ryanvigil@yahoo.com NM-SFC 1HTWCADR43J048277  Rainsville, NM
25 1202SB25T7285 VANAFIRE LLC terry@vanafire.com AZ-FDC 3ALACXFE4ANDNC5472  Phoenix, AZ
26 1202SB25T77258 ALLEN FIRE LLC allenfirellc@gmail.com NM-ABC 1FDYS92K7VVA34619  Edgewood, NM
27 1202SB25T7333 LANE ENTERPRISES INC sacramentowildfire2@yahoo.com NM-ADC 1HTWCADRS53J048269  Cloudcroft, NM
28 1202SB25T7354 MICHAEL D MARTINEZ wfst316@gmail.com NM-TDC 1M2MDAAB6NS071125 Santa Fe, NM
29 1202SB25T7355 DIXON ROCK AND MATERIALS LLC jldixon@dixonrockandmaterials.com AZ-PHC 3FRWF7FA3DV038162 Globe, AZ
30 1202SB25T7355 DIXON ROCK AND MATERIALS LLC jldixon@dixonrockandmaterials.com AZ-PHC 3FRNF75EX7V507686  Globe, AZ
31 1202SB25T77345 CISCOBOB JR cbobjr@zianet.com NM-ADC 1FTXS85A0MVA13140  Mescalero, NM
32 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 1HTWCADR33J048268 NEW RIVER, AZ
33 1202SB25T7256 Yavapai Fire LLC yavapaifire23@gmail.com AZ-WDC 3FDXF75541MA51571  Kirkland, AZ
34 1202SB25T77272 PRESCRIPTION PYRO, LLC prescriptionpyro@gmail.com NM-ABC 1HTRZSIJT7B)382223 PHOENIX, AZ
35 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com NM-SFC 1FDFF6LT2NDA02619  Show Low, AZ
S WaterTender(TacticaTypel

1 1202SB2577261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-PHC 2FZHAZCV79AAG3353  PHOENIX, AZ

2 1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-PDC 1FVXJLCB91HG50840  PHOENIX, AZ

3 1202SB25T77218 SISTIVER ENTERPRISES LLC sjstiver234@gmail.com NM-SDC 1XPODB9X0EP178737  Phoenix, AZ

4  1202SB25T7296 SOUTHWESTERN WILDFIRE SUPPRESSION CO LLC desiree@roswelllivestock.com NM-ADC 000000T017071BFBM  Roswell, NM

5 1202SB25T7337 BLACK RANGE ENTERPRISES LLC blackrange160@gmail.com NM-ABC 111111T017099BFCM  Winston, NM

6 1202SB25T77228 G&NLLC gandnllc@gmail.com AZ-FDC 1XPCD29X1JD262146  WILLIAMS, AZ

7 1202SB25T7232 FOXHOUND FIRE LLC foxhoundfirellc@gmail.com AZ-PHC 00000BTO011813EFKH  Phoenix, AZ

8 1202SB25T7354 MICHAEL D MARTINEZ wfst316@gmail.com NM-TDC 1M2MDAAB6NS071125 SANTAFE, NM

9 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-WDC 2NKMLZ9X46M147252  NEW RIVER, AZ
10 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 1FVMC5CV89HAM6758 NEW RIVER, AZ
11 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-TDC 1FVMC5DV2CDBE4676  New River, AZ

12 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 1XPCD49X4HD448060 NEW RIVER, AZ
13 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-FDC 1XPCD49X6HD448061  New River, AZ

14 1202SB25T77272 PRESCRIPTION PYRO, LLC prescriptionpyro@gmail.com NM-ABC 1HTRZSIJT7B)382223 PHOENIX, AZ

S WaterTender(Tactical)Type2

1 1202SB25T7273 LOOMIS FIRE CONTROL, LLC loomisfire@yahoo.com AZ-PDC 1HTEDTAR3LH143364  Chino Valley, AZ
2 1202SB25T77279 DANA E LAW sundancefire603@msn.com AZ-TDC 1HTMKAZRO5H168266 Benson, AZ

3 1202SB25T77248 SUPERSKIWILDLAND FIRE PROTECTION LLC superskiwildland@gmail.com AZ-TDC 1HTWCADR44J020271  Tucson, AZ

4  1202SB25T7333 LANE ENTERPRISES INC sacramentowildfire2@yahoo.com NM-ADC 1HTWCADR53J048269  Cloudcroft, NM

5 1202SB2577314 Vigil, Ryan ryanvigil@yahoo.com NM-SFC 1HTWCADR43J048277  Rainsville, NM

6 1202SB25T77222 BLACKTIMBER WILDLAND SERVICES LLC blacktimberwildlandservices@hotmail.com AZ-PDC 1GDP7D1Y3KV501391  Chino Valley, AZ
7 1202SB25T7285 VANAFIRE LLC terry@vanafire.com AZ-FDC 3ALACXFE4ANDNC5472  Phoenix, AZ

8 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com AZ-PHC 1HTWCADR33J048268 NEW RIVER, AZ

9 1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-PHC 1HTWCADRO03J048261  SCOTTSDALE, AZ
10 1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-SDC 1HTWCADR44J020268 SCOTTSDALE, AZ
11 1202SB25T77261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-FDC 1HTWCADR83J048265 PHOENIX, AZ

12 1202SB25T7261 NATIONAL FIRE SUPPORT LLC admin@nationalfiresupport.com AZ-TDC 1HTWCADRG63J048264  SCOTTSDALE, AZ
13 1202SB25T7256 Yavapai Fire LLC yavapaifire23@gmail.com AZ-WDC 3FDXF75541MA51571  Kirkland, AZ

14 1202SB25T77241 TIMBER RIDGE FIRE LLC jdtodd999@gmail.com AZ-TDC 3AKBCYCY2FDGH6845  Gilbert, AZ

15 1202SB25T77241 TIMBER RIDGE FIRE LLC jdtodd999@gmail.com AZ-FDC 3AKBCYCY6FDGH6E847  Gilbert, AZ

16 1202SB25T7258 ALLEN FIRE LLC allenfirellc@gmail.com NM-ABC 1FDYS92K7VVA34619  Edgewood, NM
17 1202SB25T7106 310 DUST CONTROL LLC office@310dustcontrol.com NM-SFC 1FDFF6LT2NDA02619  Show Low, AZ
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